
Jahangir Siddiqui & Co. Ltd.
List of Associated Companies

S. No. Name Website

Subsidiaries and Sub Subsidiaries

1 JS Bank Limited www.jsbl.com

2 JS Infocom Limited www.jsinfocom.com

3 JS International Limited

4 Energy Infrastructure Holding (Private) Limited

5 Quality Energy Solutions (Private) Limited

6 JS Investments Limited www.jsil.com

7 JS Global Capital Limited www.jsgcl.com

8 JS ABAMCO Commodities Limited http://www.jsacl.com.pk/

9 Khairpur Solar Power (Private) Limited.

10 JS Petroleum Limited

11 JS Fuel (Private) Limited

12 JS Engineering Investments 1 (Private) Limited

13 Quality 1 Petroleum (Private) Limited http://www.q1petroleum.com/

Others

14 Adept Private Limited

15 Al Abbas Sugar Mill Limited www.aasml.com

16 Allianz EFU Health Insurance Limited www.allianzefu.com

17 Aviserv Limited

18 AzCorp Entertainment (Private) Limited https://www.azcorpentertainment.com/

19 East West Insurance Co. Limited www.eastwestinsurance.com.pk

20 EFU General Insurance Limited www.efuinsurance.com

21 EFU Life Assurance Limited www.efulife.com

22 EFU Services (Private) Limited

23 Fakhr-e- Imdad Foundation http://www.fifoundation.org/

24 Future Trust http://futuretrust.org.pk/

25 Habibullah Coastal Power Company (Private) Limited www.hcpc.com.pk

26 Hawa Energy (Pvt) Limited www.hawa-energy.com

27 Hub Power Company Limited www.hubpower.com

28 Jahangir Siddiqui & Sons Limited www.jsslweb.com

29 Jahangir Siddiqui Securities Services Limited www.jssslweb.com

30 JS Global Capital Limited Staff Provident Fund

31 JS Lands (Private) Limited

32 JS Private Equity Companies

33 JSBL Staff PF

34 JSCL Staff Provident Fund

35 Knowledge Platform (Private) Limited www.knowledgeplatform.com.pk

36 Mahvash & Jahangir Siddiqui Foundation www.mjsf.org

37 Manzil Pakistan https://www.manzilpakistan.org/

38 Organization for Social Development Initiatives http://www.osdi.org/

39 Pakistan International Bulk Terminal Limited www.pibt.com.pk

40 Pakistan National Shipping Cooperation www.pnsc.com.pk

41 Pakistan Refinery Limited www.prl.com.pk

42 Service Industries Limited www.servisgroup.com

43 Shahtaj Sugar Mills Limited www.shahtajsugar.com

44 Shezan International Limited www.shezan.com


